
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 21A 24TH FEBRUARY 2020 

Shining Stars of the Week 

Ellie Puffins  

For improved concentration and resilience during maths and literacy.  

Martha Choughs 

For writing a beautiful descriptive story with paragraphs! 

MONDAY 17TH SEP-

TEMBER   

 

CLUBS START 

Forthcoming Menu Changes 
 

Tuesday 26th February—Pancake Day 
BBQ Chicken Pizza or Tomato & Mozerella Pizza, 

Potato Wedges, Peas & Sweetcorn 
Pancake with a choice of fillings. 

 
Thursday 5th March—St Piran’s Day 

Celebrations 
Traditional Steak Pasty or Cheese & Onion Pasty  

(Pasty Lunch slips to be returned to the office) 

Hevva Cake 

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

 Christingle making with Vanda 

 Tuesay  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

DATES FOR THE DIARY 
Monday 24th February 

 Choughs Class—Cornish Language Artist 
 
Tuesday 25th February 

 Year 2, 3 & 4 Swimming 
 
Wednesday 26th February 

 Choughs Class—Helston Museum trip  
 
Thursday 27th February  

 Choughs Class—MADE workshop—am  
 (linked to Wenna’s World at The Minack) 
 
Friday 28th February 

 Year 2 & 3 Gymnastics with Karen—pm,  
 VOLUNTEER NEEDED 
 
Saturday 29th February 

 Cornish Language Family Treasure Trail—1pm-2pm 
 (collect your free treasure map from The Exchange  Gallery, 
 Penzance) 

 
Monday 2nd March 

 Clubs start 
 
Tuesday 3rd March 

 Year 2, 3 & 4 Swimming 
 
Wednesday 4th March 

 Choughs Class—Wenna’s World Workshop—The 
Minack—am 

 Parent Consultations 1.30pm-5.30pm 
 
Thursday 5th March 

 World Book Day & St Piran’s Day 

 Parent Consultations 1.30pm-5.30pm 
 
Friday 6th March 

 Choughs Class—Walk  to the Mill—am 
 Year 2 & 3 Gymnastics with Karen—pm 
  

Good attendance is vital for 

learning. The national minimum 

expectation is set at 96%. Please 

help us achieve this and support 

your child’s learning. 

Choughs 96.3 %      Puffins 95.5 % 

ATTENDANCE 

Cornish Language Event 
Following our visit from Pol and Joe from Go Cornish, 
we would like to let you know about the following 
event:- 
Saturday 29th February 1.00pm 
Cornish Language family treasure trail in Penzance. 
Pick up your FREE treasure map on Saturday 29th 
February from 1-2pm at The Exchange Gallery.  
 
Navigate around Penzance town, learning how to 
answer simple questions in Cornish and collecting 
stamps as you go. Complete the trail and celebrate! 


